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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 5/9/2022

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jaxon Ruland               8 Tomah Middle School      13.05   7   6
  2 Tristan Molling            8 Onalaska Mid             13.28   8   4
  3 Jaden Johnson              8 Tomah Middle School      13.32   8   3
  4 Shon Abbas                 8 Tomah Middle School     x13.72   8
  5 Donovan Lucksted           8 Onalaska Mid             13.76   8   2
  6 Jayvon Adair               8 Sparta                   13.88   5   1
  7 Carson Newlun              7 Tomah Middle School     x13.93   4
  8 Chance Peterson            7 Tomah Middle School     x13.96   3
  9 Ashton Hyatt               7 Sparta                   14.16   2
 10 Alexander Gregg            8 Onalaska Mid            x14.20   8
 11 Joshua Phillips            8 Onalaska Mid            x14.40   7
 12 Joshua Czirr               7 Sparta                  x14.44   1
 13 Jordan Simon               8 Onalaska Mid            x14.46   8        14.459
 14 Cole Jackson               8 Sparta                  x14.46   1        14.460
 15 Angel Montoya              8 Sparta                  x14.61   4
 16 Jacob Hellman              8 Onalaska Mid            x14.67   7
 17 Kameron Hulst              6 Westby                   14.79   7
 18 Andrew Russell             8 Tomah Middle School     x14.87   3
 19 Kole Lewellen              7 Sparta                  x14.89   3        14.888
 20 Daniel Tran                8 Onalaska Mid            x14.89   6        14.890
 21 Jackson Ludden             7 Onalaska Mid            x14.93   4
 22 Leonardo Gonzalez-Yang     8 Onalaska Mid            x14.94   6
 23 Leo Pedersen               7 Onalaska Mid            x14.98   6
 24 Traeden McCoy              7 Onalaska Mid            x14.99   7
 25 Anthony Urbanek            7 Onalaska Mid            x15.12   6
 26 Gladden Gasner             6 Sparta                  x15.17   1
 27 Jarek Nolte                8 Onalaska Mid            x15.24   6
 28 Cody Morene                8 Sparta                  x15.27   4
 29 David Irvin                8 Onalaska Mid            x15.33   6
 30 Kaiden Harris              6 Sparta                  x15.49   2
 31 Kevin Haines               6 Sparta                  x15.51   4
 32 Hunter Huntington          6 Sparta                  x15.61   8
 33 Braxtyn Iverson            8 Sparta                  x16.16   1        16.155
 34 Grady Dunnum               8 Onalaska Mid            x16.16   6        16.160
 35 Kaleb Green                6 Sparta                  x16.59   4
 36 Colten Thomson             8 Tomah Middle School     x16.69   1
 37 Noah Hibma                 7 Tomah Middle School     x16.72   5
 38 Julius Karras              6 Sparta                  x16.77   5
 39 Ethan Oppriecht            6 Sparta                  x16.85   1
 40 Monte Ramirez              6 Sparta                  x16.90   2
 41 Austin Wickersheim         6 Tomah Middle School     x16.93   3
 42 Adrian LaBeause            6 Tomah Middle School     x16.97   5
 43 Alan Grajales-Vazquez      6 Sparta                  x17.06   2
 44 Jett Jilek                 7 Tomah Middle School     x17.53   5
 45 Whyatt Backes              6 Tomah Middle School     x17.57   5
 46 Elijah Wood                6 Westby                   17.59   5
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Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Akal Basra                 6 Sparta                  x17.62   1
 48 Alex Hernandez-Hernandez   6 Sparta                  x17.84   3
 49 Ayden McCarthy             6 Sparta                  x18.11   8
 50 Warren MacDougall          6 Tomah Middle School     x18.97   2
 51 Ben Aslin                  6 Westby                  x21.91   5

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jaxon Ruland               8 Tomah Middle School      26.44   1   6
  2 Jaden Johnson              8 Tomah Middle School      27.62   6   4
  3 James Thurston             7 Sparta                   27.72   3   3
  4 Shon Abbas                 8 Tomah Middle School     x27.91   6
  5 Carson Newlun              7 Tomah Middle School     x28.02   3
  6 Kaeson Stettler            7 Onalaska Mid             28.07   6   2
  7 Brayden Ward               8 Sparta                   28.31   6   1
  8 Jayvon Adair               8 Sparta                  x29.08   3
  9 Cole Jackson               8 Sparta                  x29.86   6
 10 Chance Peterson            7 Tomah Middle School     x30.01   2
 11 Afton Raymer               7 Sparta                  x30.46   6
 12 Ben Tempelis               7 Onalaska Mid             30.62   5
 13 Maximus Todd               8 Onalaska Mid            x30.69   5
 14 Angel Montoya              8 Sparta                  x30.77   2
 15 Leo Pedersen               7 Onalaska Mid            x31.24   5
 16 Kaiden Harris              6 Sparta                  x31.58   2
 17 Nathan Janiszewski         6 Tomah Middle School     x31.66   2
 18 Cody Morene                8 Sparta                  x31.68   2
 19 Anthony Urbanek            7 Onalaska Mid            x32.09   5
 20 Daniel Vanderloop          8 Onalaska Mid            x32.15   4
 21 Kole Lewellen              7 Sparta                  x32.43   1
 22 Kevin Haines               6 Sparta                  x32.66   5
 23 Braxtyn Iverson            8 Sparta                  x32.97   5
 24 Pearce Mathison            6 Sparta                  x33.18   6
 25 Elijah Fernandes           8 Onalaska Mid            x33.19   4
 26 Jagger Banasik             7 Onalaska Mid            x33.40   3
 27 Lucas Fillbach             7 Onalaska Mid            x33.53   4
 28 Hunter Huntington          6 Sparta                  x35.26   1
 29 Jett Jilek                 7 Tomah Middle School     x36.93   4
 30 Alex Hernandez-Hernandez   6 Sparta                  x37.07   4
 31 Kaleb Green                6 Sparta                  x37.34   3
 32 Elijah Wood                6 Westby                   37.45   4
 33 Monte Ramirez              6 Sparta                  x37.47   5
 34 Sawyer Schultz             6 Westby                   37.57   4
 35 Mason Rahr                 6 Westby                  x37.79   4
 36 Julius Karras              6 Sparta                  x37.81   2
 37 Lucas Simpson              7 Onalaska Mid            x37.86   3
 38 Akal Basra                 6 Sparta                  x38.97   1
 39 Alan Grajales-Vazquez      6 Sparta                  x39.35   3
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brody Habelman             8 Tomah Middle School      59.42   5   6
  2 Luke Siegel                8 Onalaska Mid           1:02.29   5   4
  3 Brayden Ward               8 Sparta                 1:03.84   1   3
  4 Brendan Chenault           7 Onalaska Mid           1:04.53   3   2
  5 Cale Ollendick             8 Tomah Middle School    1:07.68   5   1
  6 Milo Everson-Riley         8 Sparta                 1:08.32   3
  7 Carson Fink                7 Onalaska Mid          x1:09.38   5
  8 Joshua Brockberg           7 Onalaska Mid          x1:10.05   4
  9 David Chiquito             8 Onalaska Mid          x1:10.09   5
 10 Jakob Spieker              6 Tomah Middle School   x1:11.25   2
 11 Marshall Reiman            8 Tomah Middle School   x1:11.53   5
 12 Levi Blazek                8 Sparta                x1:11.91   1
 13 Riley Gansen               7 Onalaska Mid          x1:12.71   2
 14 Josiah Kapelke             7 Sparta                x1:13.20   4
 15 Anthony Urbanek            7 Onalaska Mid          x1:14.14   3
 16 Levi Schmidt               8 Westby                 1:15.54   5
 17 Noah Markuson              6 Sparta                x1:15.59   3
 18 Benjamin Zannon            8 Sparta                x1:15.85   2
 19 Grant Ebert                6 Sparta                x1:16.37   2
 20 Hunter Huntington          6 Sparta                x1:18.27   1
 21 Landen Bolen               6 Sparta                x1:18.36   3
 22 Blake Champlin             6 Tomah Middle School   x1:18.44   2
 23 Pearce Mathison            6 Sparta                x1:19.02   3
 24 Wesley Rhead               8 Sparta                x1:20.06   2
 25 David Schanhofer           6 Tomah Middle School   x1:20.43   4
 26 Austin Wickersheim         6 Tomah Middle School   x1:21.47   2
 27 Lance Greeno               6 Sparta                x1:21.94   4
 28 Nathan Janiszewski         6 Tomah Middle School   x1:23.56   4
 29 Peyton Schamens            6 Sparta                x1:23.72   2
 30 Elijah Wood                6 Westby                 1:26.12   5
 31 Lucas Simpson              7 Onalaska Mid          x1:31.20   4
 32 Ben Aslin                  6 Westby                x1:48.96   4

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 John (Jack) Schanhofer     8 Sparta                 2:30.33   1   6
  2 Joel Johnson               8 Sparta                 2:33.73   1   4
  3 Tyler Boettcher            7 Tomah Middle School    2:33.91   2   3
  4 Milo Everson-Riley         8 Sparta                x2:38.22   2
  5 Andrew Lindberg            7 Tomah Middle School    2:43.39   2   2
  6 Braedyn Novak              8 Sparta                x2:43.70   1
  7 Afton Raymer               7 Sparta                x2:44.69   1
  8 Matthew Jackson            7 Onalaska Mid           2:46.52   2   1
  9 Joshua Brockberg           7 Onalaska Mid           2:49.66   1
 10 Kevin Jorgensen            7 Tomah Middle School   x2:51.56   1
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....Boys 800 Meter Run

 11 Kai Garvin                 8 Tomah Middle School   x2:54.14   1
 12 Samuel Hughes              7 Onalaska Mid          x2:58.38   2
 13 Cale Ollendick             8 Tomah Middle School   x2:59.59   2
 14 Levi Schmidt               8 Westby                 3:01.10   2
 15 David Schanhofer           6 Tomah Middle School   x3:02.47   2
 16 Drew Wilson                7 Onalaska Mid          x3:03.64   2
 17 Blake Breitung             6 Tomah Middle School   x3:33.09   1
 18 Ronan Radke                7 Westby                 3:37.29   2

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tyler Boettcher            7 Tomah Middle School    5:25.60    6
  2 Joel Johnson               8 Sparta                 5:25.79    4
  3 Carter Miller              8 Sparta                 5:51.60    3
  4 Andrew Lindberg            7 Tomah Middle School    5:52.89    2
  5 Levi Schmidt               8 Westby                 5:53.70    1
  6 Kevin Jorgensen            7 Tomah Middle School   x6:04.76
  7 Matthew Jackson            7 Onalaska Mid           6:10.08
  8 Samuel Hughes              7 Onalaska Mid           6:12.25
  9 Parker Calkins             8 Sparta                x6:13.82
 10 David Schanhofer           6 Tomah Middle School   x6:19.48
 11 Kai Garvin                 8 Tomah Middle School   x6:19.58
 12 Blake Champlin             6 Tomah Middle School   x6:20.23
 13 Andrew Russell             8 Tomah Middle School   x6:45.78
 14 Lucas Simpson              7 Onalaska Mid          x7:01.42
 15 William Jacobsen           6 Tomah Middle School   x8:30.75

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Low
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Joshua Phillips            8 Onalaska Mid             16.44   2   6
  2 Trent Oyen                 8 Onalaska Mid             16.82   2   4
  3 Angel Martinez             8 Sparta                   16.90   1   3
  4 Alexander Gregg            8 Onalaska Mid            x17.93   2
  5 Elijah Fernandes           8 Onalaska Mid            x18.73   2
  6 Jarek Nolte                8 Onalaska Mid            x19.17   2
  7 Michael Campbell           7 Onalaska Mid            x19.18   1
  8 Noah Hibma                 7 Tomah Middle School      19.72   1   2
  9 David Irvin                8 Onalaska Mid            x19.84   2
 10 William Jacobsen           6 Tomah Middle School      20.39   1   1
 11 Simon Portner              6 Westby                   21.21   2
 12 Caden Haakenson            6 Westby                   26.57   2
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Results

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gabe Mauss                 7 Onalaska Mid             32.23   2   6
  2 Trent Oyen                 8 Onalaska Mid             33.94   2   4
  3 Marshall Reiman            8 Tomah Middle School      34.57   1   3
  4 Daniel Vanderloop          8 Onalaska Mid            x34.93   2
  5 Ben Tempelis               7 Onalaska Mid            x36.21   2
  6 Sage Wieman                7 Onalaska Mid            x36.22   2
  7 Ethan Oppriecht            6 Sparta                   42.72   1   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Onalaska Middle School                                50.37   2   6
  2 Sparta  'F'                                           53.55   2   4
     1) Logan Baseman 7                 2) Kayden Kaat 8
     3) Ashton Hyatt 7                  4) Camden McTaggart 8
  3 Onalaska Middle School  'B'                          x54.59   2
  4 Westby                                                58.01   2   2
     1) Kameron Hulst 6                 2) Damien Radke 8
     3) Teegan Rochen 6                 4) Silas Von Feldt 12
  5 Onalaska Middle School  'C'                          x58.16   2
  6 Onalaska Middle School  'D'                          x59.32   2
  7 Sparta                                             x1:00.02   1
     1) Grant Ebert 6                   2) Joseph Timm 6
     3) Kaiden Harris 6                 4) Noah Markuson 6
  8 Sparta  'C'                                        x1:00.06   1
     1) Easton Ziegler 6                2) Ryan Gilbertson 6
     3) Pearce Mathison 6               4) Hunter Huntington 6
  9 Tomah Middle School                                 1:03.43   1
     1) Evan Newlun 6                   2) Jett Jilek 7
     3) Noah Hibma 7                    4) Chance Peterson 7
 10 Sparta  'B'                                        x1:05.81   2
     1) Alan Grajales-Vazquez 6         2) Alex Hernandez-Hernandez 6
     3) Gladden Gasner 6                4) Kevin Haines 6
 11 Sparta  'E'                                        x1:06.08   1
     1) Kaleb Green 6                   2) Josiah Hamilton 7
     3) Ivan Boldon 7                   4) Ayden McCarthy 6
 12 Sparta  'D'                                        x1:08.05   2
     1) Peyton Schamens 6               2) Monte Ramirez 6
     3) Lance Greeno 6                  4) Landen Bolen 6

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tomah Middle School                                 1:51.40    6
     1) Shon Abbas 8                    2) Jaden Johnson 8
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Carson Newlun 7                 4) Jaxon Ruland 8
  2 Sparta                                              1:52.74    4
     1) Logan Baseman 7                 2) Gustaf Tripp 8
     3) Angel Martinez 8                4) Ashton Hyatt 7
  3 Onalaska Middle School                              1:56.96    2
  4 Onalaska Middle School  'B'                        x2:00.65
  5 Westby                                              2:36.22
     1) Ben Aslin 6                     2) Jack Ray 6
     3) Mason Rahr 6                    4) Caden Haakenson 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sparta                                              4:23.97    6
     1) Kayden Kaat 8                   2) John (Jack) Schanhofer 8
     3) Brayden Ward 8                  4) Gustaf Tripp 8
  2 Onalaska Middle School                              4:24.44    4
  3 Tomah Middle School                                 4:36.21    2
     1) Brody Habelman 8                2) Andrew Lindberg 7
     3) Kevin Jorgensen 7               4) Tyler Boettcher 7
  4 Onalaska Middle School  'B'                        x4:57.16
  5 Tomah Middle School  'B'                           x5:18.07
     1) Marshall Reiman 8               2) Blake Champlin 6
     3) Nathan Janiszewski 6            4) Cale Ollendick 8

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gustaf Tripp               8 Sparta                 5-04.00    6
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Brendan Chenault           7 Onalaska Mid          J5-04.00    4
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
       XO    O    O    O    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX
  3 Donovan Lucksted           8 Onalaska Mid           4-10.00    3
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        O    O    O   XO    O    O  XXX
  4 Tristan Molling            8 Onalaska Mid          x4-08.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Carter Miller              8 Sparta                J4-08.00    2
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        O   XO  XXO   XO  XXO  XXX
  6 James Thurston             7 Sparta                x4-06.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        O    O    O  XXO  XXX
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Results

....Boys High Jump

  7 Henry Olson                7 Onalaska Mid         xJ4-06.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  8 Tyler Boettcher            7 Tomah Middle School   J4-06.00    1
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        O  XXO   XO  XXO  XXX
  9 Joshua Czirr               7 Sparta                x4-04.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06
        O  XXO    O  XXX
 10 Marshall Reiman            8 Tomah Middle School    4-02.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04
        O  XXO  XXX
 10 Sage Wieman                7 Onalaska Mid          x4-02.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04
        O  XXO  XXX
 -- Ben Aslin                  6 Westby                      NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- William Jacobsen           6 Tomah Middle School         NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- Caden Haakenson            6 Westby                      NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- Gunner Ezelle              6 Westby                      NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- Simon Portner              6 Westby                      NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- Warren MacDougall          6 Tomah Middle School         NH
     4-00
      XXX

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jaxon Ruland               8 Tomah Middle School   17-00.00    6
  2 Damien Radke               8 Westby                16-10.00    4
  3 Jaden Johnson              8 Tomah Middle School   16-09.00    3
  4 Shon Abbas                 8 Tomah Middle School  x16-00.00
  5 Logan Baseman              7 Sparta                15-04.00    2
  6 Kaiden Harris              6 Sparta               J15-04.00    1
  7 Ashton Hyatt               7 Sparta               x15-02.00
  8 Milo Everson-Riley         8 Sparta               x14-11.00
  9 Trent Oyen                 8 Onalaska Mid          14-10.00
  9 Gustaf Tripp               8 Sparta               x14-10.00
 11 Kayden Kaat                8 Sparta               x14-05.00
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Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 5/9/2022

Results

....Boys Long Jump

 12 Kameron Hulst              6 Westby                14-03.50
 13 Gabe Mauss                 7 Onalaska Mid          14-01.00
 14 John (Jack) Schanhofer     8 Sparta               x13-11.00
 15 Donovan Lucksted           8 Onalaska Mid         x13-08.00
 16 Joseph Maciosek            6 Sparta               x13-05.00
 17 Tristan Molling            8 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.00
 17 Henry Olson                7 Onalaska Mid         x13-04.00
 19 Levi Blazek                8 Sparta               x13-03.00
 20 Jackson Ludden             7 Onalaska Mid         x13-02.50
 21 Sage Wieman                7 Onalaska Mid         x12-10.50
 22 Ryan Gilbertson            6 Sparta               x12-05.00
 23 Noah Hibma                 7 Tomah Middle School  x12-01.00
 23 Braxtyn Iverson            8 Sparta               x12-01.00
 25 Jarek Nolte                8 Onalaska Mid         x12-00.50
 26 Jagger Banasik             7 Onalaska Mid         x12-00.00
 27 Andrew Russell             8 Tomah Middle School  x11-10.00
 27 Anthony Urbanek            7 Onalaska Mid         x11-10.00
 29 Gunner Ezelle              6 Westby               x11-08.00
 30 Riley Gansen               7 Onalaska Mid         x11-07.00
 31 Adrian LaBeause            6 Tomah Middle School  x11-05.00
 32 Aiden Culberson            6 Sparta               x11-03.00
 33 David Chiquito             8 Onalaska Mid         x11-02.00
 33 Blake Breitung             6 Tomah Middle School  x11-02.00
 35 Kai Garvin                 8 Tomah Middle School  x11-01.50
 36 Jett Jilek                 7 Tomah Middle School  x11-01.00
 37 Caden Haakenson            6 Westby               x10-11.00
 37 Simon Portner              6 Westby               x10-11.00
 39 Colten Thomson             8 Tomah Middle School  x10-10.00
 40 Ben Aslin                  6 Westby               x10-07.00
 41 Jed Olson                  7 Westby               x10-03.00
 42 Ethan Oppriecht            6 Sparta               x10-02.50
 43 Austin Wickersheim         6 Tomah Middle School   x9-01.50
 44 Ronan Radke                7 Westby                x7-09.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kaeson Stettler            7 Onalaska Mid          35-09.00    6
  2 Logan Baseman              7 Sparta                34-05.00    4
  3 Luke Siegel                8 Onalaska Mid          32-11.00    3
  4 Maximus Todd               8 Onalaska Mid         x31-11.00
  5 Jackson Ludden             7 Onalaska Mid         x30-07.00
  6 Drew Wilson                7 Onalaska Mid         x29-02.00
  7 Carson Fink                7 Onalaska Mid         x29-00.00
  8 Silas Von Feldt           12 Westby                28-07.00    2
  9 Elijah Fernandes           8 Onalaska Mid         x27-11.00
 10 Sage Wieman                7 Onalaska Mid         x27-07.50
 11 Jagger Banasik             7 Onalaska Mid         x26-00.00
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....Boys Triple Jump

 12 Samuel Hughes              7 Onalaska Mid         x22-08.50
 13 Henry Olson                7 Onalaska Mid          x3-01.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Leonardo Gonzalez-Yang     8 Onalaska Mid          38-09.00   1   6
  2 Liam Zahrte                8 Sparta                32-09.50   2   4
  3 Traeden McCoy              7 Onalaska Mid          32-02.50   3   3
  4 Grady Dunnum               8 Onalaska Mid         x31-04.00   3
  5 James Thurston             7 Sparta                30-00.00   2   2
  6 Walter Woodworth           8 Sparta               x29-09.50   2
  7 Evan Berklund              8 Westby                29-04.00   1   1
  8 Jordan Simon               8 Onalaska Mid         x28-10.00   3
  9 Ben Tempelis               7 Onalaska Mid         x28-07.00   3
 10 Joshua Brockberg           7 Onalaska Mid         x28-03.50   3
 11 Grayson Andel              7 Onalaska Mid         x28-02.50   2
 12 Kaston Compton             8 Westby                28-01.00   3
 13 Breyer Bothe               6 Westby               x26-00.50   1
 14 Grant Palmer               7 Onalaska Mid         x25-11.00   2
 14 Matthew Jackson            7 Onalaska Mid         x25-11.00   3
 16 Leo Pedersen               7 Onalaska Mid         x24-11.00   1
 17 Christian Arredondo        8 Sparta               x24-00.50   1
 18 Everett Laufenberg         7 Sparta               x23-05.00   1
 19 Ethan Oppriecht            6 Sparta               x22-09.00   1
 20 Jacoby Hauser              7 Sparta               x22-08.00   1
 21 Jacob Hellman              8 Onalaska Mid         x21-10.00   3
 22 Peter Mulvaney             6 Sparta               x21-04.50   1
 23 Oliver Mulvaney            7 Sparta               x19-00.00   2
 24 Patrick Larson             7 Sparta               x18-03.50   2
 25 Roman Olbert               7 Sparta               x15-01.50   1
 26 Asa Jepson                 7 Westby               x12-11.00   2

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Evan Berklund              8 Westby                   89-11   1   6
  2 Leonardo Gonzalez-Yang     8 Onalaska Mid             89-00   2   4
  3 Jordan Simon               8 Onalaska Mid             85-08   3   3
  4 James Thurston             7 Sparta                   80-03   2   2
  5 Walter Woodworth           8 Sparta                   78-03   2   1
  6 Kaston Compton             8 Westby                   75-09   1
  7 Breyer Bothe               6 Westby                  x75-01   1
  8 Liam Zahrte                8 Sparta                  x73-08   2
  9 Daniel Vanderloop          8 Onalaska Mid            x73-02   3
 10 Grady Dunnum               8 Onalaska Mid            x72-04   3
 11 Levi Blazek                8 Sparta                  x69-08   1
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....Boys Discus Throw

 12 Grant Palmer               7 Onalaska Mid            x68-06   1
 13 Afton Raymer               7 Sparta                  x68-01   1
 14 Andrew Lindberg            7 Tomah Middle School      67-08   1
 15 Wesley Rhead               8 Sparta                  x65-11   2
 16 Lucas Fillbach             7 Onalaska Mid            x62-05   3
 17 JJ Ross                    8 Onalaska Mid            x60-07   3
 18 Cody Morene                8 Sparta                  x59-04   2
 19 Everett Laufenberg         7 Sparta                  x58-05   2
 20 Matthew Jackson            7 Onalaska Mid            x57-10   3
 21 Kevin Jorgensen            7 Tomah Middle School      57-07   1
 22 Peter Mulvaney             6 Sparta                  x56-11   1
 23 Christian Arredondo        8 Sparta                  x56-05   1
 24 Patrick Larson             7 Sparta                  x53-03   2
 25 Jed Olson                  7 Westby                  x51-08   1
 26 Sawyer Lindahl             7 Westby                  x50-05   3
 27 Oliver Mulvaney            7 Sparta                  x49-10   1
 28 Parker Calkins             8 Sparta                  x49-05   1
 29 Roman Olbert               7 Sparta                  x47-06   1
 30 Alex McAlear               7 Sparta                  x45-11   2
 31 Jacoby Hauser              7 Sparta                  x42-06   2
 32 Warren MacDougall          6 Tomah Middle School     x31-03   2
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Onalaska Middle School      86        2) Tomah Middle School        63
    3) Westby                      46        4) Sparta                     30
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Onalaska Middle School      79        2) Sparta                     68
    3) Tomah Middle School         63        4) Westby                     16


